
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

35A 

01 

30 

5 

41 

59 

99 

58 

26 

16 

35 

69 

7 

6 

4 

Name 

Jeff Gerken 

Cameron Healy 

Bradley Gray 

Ron Hornig/Geoff Brabham 

Kurt DelBene/Steve McCaughey 

Karlo Flores 

Thor Johnson/Byron Sanborn 

Steve Walker/Terry Forland 

John Murray 

Bob Macherione/Jerry Pillar 

Greg Heacock/Bill Simer 

Hans Gutmann/Robert Kann 

David Hampton/Eddie Nakato 

Paul Gaudio/Kadie Casey 

Steve Gilmore 

Class 

5HS2 

10GT3 

12MP3 

8CP 

5FM2 

3EP 

5FM2 

8BS 

12MP1 

8DP 

5SR 

8BS 

10GT2 

8CP 

8CP 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

Laps 

28 

28 

27 

25 

25 

25 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

21 

15 

10 

6 

Best Tm 

1:22.839 

1:24.519 

1:29.554 

1:25.267 

1:31.719 

1:36.465 

1:32.969 

1:30.818 

1:27.368 

1:35.476 

1:26.474 

1:30.062 

1:23.945 

1:32.685 

1:31.521 

Year 

1983 

1977 

2004 

1965 

1960 

1959 

1959 

1970 

1973 

1967 

1967 

1968 

1991 

1966 

1967 

Make/Model 

March S2000 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Mustang Cobra 

Lotus Elan 

Lola MK1 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Lotus 17 

BMW 2002 

Datsun 260Z 

Alfa Duetto 

Costin Nathan GT 

Volvo 142S 

Porsche 911 

Lotus Elan 

Porsche 911 

Engine 

2000cc 

2992cc 

5000cc 

1550cc 

1460cc 

1380cc 

1459cc 

1990cc 

2565cc 

1962cc 

1999cc 

2000cc 

2900cc 

1600cc 

1991cc 

Hometown 

Alpine CA 

Portland OR 

Sonoma CA 

Laramie WY 

Medina WA 

Vancouver BC 

Kirkland WA 

Amity OR 

Kirkland WA 

Eugene OR 

Maple Valley WA 

Portland OR 

Salem OR 

Portland OR 

Camas WA 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

#16  -  Penalized 3 laps for no qualifying pit stop 

Printed: 7/29/2018 4:02:49 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

7.502 

Avg. Speed 

57.936 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.839 

Best Speed 

85.481 

Best Lap by 

35A - Jeff Gerken 

SVRA Portland Vintage Racing Festival 

Hawk Performance Endurance Series 

Endurance Race 

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 9:31:43 

Portland International Raceway 1.967 miles 

7/29/2018 09:30 


